
DATE DAY STD. Nursery
STD. L.KG. / 

U.K.G.
STD. I STD. II STD. III STD. IV STD. V STD. VI STD. VII STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X STD. XII

May 09, 2025 Friday English (Oral)
English 
(Oral + 

Written)
Hindi English Maths E.V.S. Maths Hindi Science Maths En glish English English

May 10, 2025 Saturday Hindi (Oral)
Hindi

(Oral + 
Written)

E.V.S. Maths Hindi English Comp. S.St. Hindi English Ma ths Hindi
Physics/

B.St./History

May 12, 2025 Monday G.K. (Oral)
Maths
(Oral + 

Written)
Maths E.V.S. Comp Hindi English Comp. English Science S.St . Maths

Maths/Eco./
Bio

May 13, 2025 Tuesday Maths (Oral)
G.K.

(Oral + 
Written)

English Comp. E.V.S. Comp. E.V.S. Maths Maths S.ST. Compu ter S.ST.
Chemistry/Acc.

Pol. Science

May 14, 2025 Wednesday Drawing Drawing
Computer

Oral
Hindi English Maths Hindi Science S.St. Comp. Science Sc ience

Ph.Ed./Comp. 
Science

May 15, 2025 Thursday ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… English Comp. Hindi Hindi IT Hindi/Music

B.K. Public School, Jahangirabad (BSR)
DATE SHEET FOR C.T. - 1 (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - N.C. TO IX



DATE DAY STD. Nursery
STD. L.KG. / 

U.K.G.
STD. I STD. II STD. III STD. IV STD. V STD. VI STD. VII STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X STD. XI STD. XII

Aug. 04, 2025 Monday
English 

(Oral+Written)
English 

(Oral + Written)
Hindi English Maths English E.V.S. Hindi Science Maths E nglish English

Physics / B.St. / 
Pol. Science

English

Aug. 05, 2025 Tuesday
Hindi

(Oral + Written)
Hindi

(Oral + Written)
E.V.S. Maths Hindi E.V.S. Hindi English

Urdu/Sans
krit

Science Science Hindi Maths/Eco./Bio Physics/
B.St./History

Aug. 06, 2025 Wednesday
Maths

(Oral + Written)
Maths

(Oral + Written)
Maths E.V.S. Comp Sanskrit English S.St. English English S. St. Maths

Chemistry / 
Accountancy/ 

History 

Maths/Eco./
Bio

Aug. 07, 2025 Thursday
G.K.

(Oral)
G.K.

(Oral + Written)
English Comp. E.V.S. Comp. Maths Maths 

GK + 
Drawing

S.ST. Hindi S.ST. English Chemistry/Acc.
Pol. Science

Aug. 08, 2025 Friday Drawing Drawing
Computer

Oral
Hindi English Maths Comp.

GK + 
Drawing

S.St. Comp. Maths Science Ph. Ed./Com. Sci. Ph.Ed./Comp. 
Science

Aug. 09, 2025 Saturday ………… …………
GK + 

Drawing
GK + 

Drawing
GK + 

Drawing
GK + 

Drawing
GK + 

Drawing
Science Comp. Hindi Computer IT Hindi / Music Hindi/Music

Aug. 11, 2025 Monday ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… Hindi Sanskri t Comp. Maths
Urdu/Sans

krit
………… ----- ………… …………

Aug. 12, 2025 Tuesday ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… San skrit Hindi
GK + 

Drawing
………… ----- ………… …………

B.K. Public School, Jahangirabad (BSR)
DATE SHEET FOR P.T. - 1 (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - N.C. TO IX & XI



DATE DAY STD. Nursery STD. L.KG. / U.K.G. STD. I STD. II STD. III STD. IV STD. V

September 23, 2025 Tuesday English (Written) English (Written) Hindi English E.V.S. Comp. + Draw. Hindi

September 25, 2025 Thursday English (Oral) English (Oral) E.V.S. Maths Hindi English Comp. + Draw.

September 27, 2025 Saturday
Hindi (Written) 

+Hindi (Oral)

Hindi (Written) 

+Hindi (Oral)
Maths G.K. Comp+ Draw. Maths English

September 30, 2025 Tuesday G.K. (Oral) + Conv. G.K. (Written) + Conv. English E.V.S. G.K. Hindi Sanskrit

October 03, 2025 Friday Maths (Written) Maths (Written) G.K. Comp+ Draw. English EVS Maths

October 07, 2025 Tuesday Maths (Oral)+Draw. Maths (Oral)+Draw.
Draw. +Comp. 

Practical 
Hindi Maths G.K. EVS

October 08, 2025 Wednesday ………… ………… ………… ………… ………… Sanskrit G.K.

DATE DAY STD. VI STD. VII STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X STD. XI STD. XII

September 22, 2025 Monday Hindi Science Comp. + Draw. Science English
Physics / Acc./ 

Poltical Science
English

September 24, 2025 Wednesday Science Maths English Maths Science Maths / Eco. / Bio. 
Chemistry / Bst./ 

History 

September 26, 2025 Friday G.K. S.St. Hindi English S.ST. Phy. Edu. / C. S. Hindi / Music

September 29, 2025 Monday Comp. + Draw. English S.ST. S.ST. Hindi
Chemistry / B.St./ 

History
Maths / Eco. / Bio.

October 04, 2025 Saturday Maths Hindi Urdu / Sans. I. T. / A.I. Maths English
Physics / Acc./ 

Poltical Science

October 06, 2025 Monday S.St. Urdu / Sans. Maths Hindi I. T. Hindi / Music Phy. Edu. / C. S. 

October 07, 2025 Tuesday English G.K+ Draw. Science Classes Classes Classes Classes 

October 09, 2025 Thursday Urdu / Sans. Comp. G.K Classes Classes Classes Classes 

     B.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, J.BAD (BSR)
DATE SHEET FOR Half Yearly Exam   (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - N.C. TO V

STANDARD - VI TO XII



DATE DAY STD. Nursery STD. L.KG. /U.K.G. STD. I STD. II STD. III STD. IV STD. V

Nov. 28, 2025 Friday English (written) English (written) Hindi English Maths Computer Hindi

Nov. 29, 2025 Saturday English (oral) English (oral) E.V.S. Maths English Sanskrit Computer

Dec. 01, 2025 Monday Maths (written) Maths (written) Maths G.K. G.K. English G.K. + Draw.

Dec. 02, 2025 Tuesday Maths (oral) Maths (oral) English E.V.S. Hindi G.K. + Draw. E.V.S.

Dec. 03, 2025 Wednesday Draw.+Hindi(oral) Draw.+Hindi(oral) G.K. Hindi E.V.S. Maths Sanskrit

Dec. 04, 2025 Thursday Hindi (written) Hindi (written) Drawing Drawing Drawing E.V.S. Maths

Dec. 05, 2025 Friday G.K. (oral)+Conv. G.K. (written)+Conv.
Computer 

Pratical
Computer Computer Hindi English

DATE DAY STD. VI STD. VII STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X STD. XI STD. XII

Nov. 28, 2025 Friday Science Science English Science Science English English

Nov. 29, 2025 Saturday Computer English Science English English Ph. Ed./Com. Sci. Ph. Ed./Com. Sci.

Dec. 01, 2025 Monday English Hindi Maths Hindi Hindi
Chemistry / 

Accountancy/ Pol. 

Science

Chemistry / Accountancy/ Pol. 

Science

Dec. 02, 2025 Tuesday Sanskrit      G.K.+ Draw.            Hindi S. St. S. St. Maths/ Bio/ Eco. Maths/ Bio/ Eco.

Dec. 03, 2025 Wednesday S.St. Maths S.St. Maths Maths 
Physics /B.St. / 

History
Physics /B.St. / History

Dec. 04, 2025 Thursday Hindi S. St.     Urdu / Sans. IT/AI IT/AI Hindi/Music/Math Hindi/Music/Math

Dec. 05, 2025 Friday Maths Urdu / Sans. Computer ****** ****** ***** *****

Dec. 06, 2025 Saturday      G.K.+ Draw.            Computer     G.K.+ Draw.            ****** ****** ***** *****

     B.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, J.BAD (BSR)
REVISED DATE SHEET FOR PERIODIC TEST -2  (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - VI TO IX & XI 

                                       STANDARD - N.C. TO V



DATE DAY STD. X
Dec. 22, 2025 Monday Science 

Dec. 26, 2025 Friday English

Dec. 29, 2025 Monday S.ST.

Jan. 02, 2026 Friday Math

Jan. 05, 2026 Monday Hindi

Jan. 08, 2026 Thursday AI/IT

 3.  No examinee shall be permitted to take up the exam unless he/she is having the valid admit card.

4.  The examinee could collect the admit card from his / her respective class teacher after depositing                                                                      
the dues in full upto the month  of March.                

     B.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, J.BAD (BSR)

 DATE SHEET FOR  PRE-BOARD -1 EXAM   (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - X

Instructions for Examinees :-

 1.  Transport shall ply as usual. 

 2.  The school timings shall remain as usual.



DATE DAY STD. XII
Dec. 12, 2025 Friday Chemistry / B.St./History

Dec. 15, 2025 Monday English

Dec. 19, 2025 Friday Maths / Eco. / Bio.

Dec. 22, 2025 Monday Phy. Edu. / C. S. 

Dec. 26, 2025 Friday Physics / Acc./Pol. Sci.

Dec. 29, 2025 Monday Hindi / Music

 3.  No examinee shall be permitted to take up the exam unless he/she is having the valid admit card.

4.  The examinee could collect the admit card from his / her respective class teacher after depositing                                                                      
the dues in full upto the month  of December.             

     B.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, J.BAD (BSR)

 DATE SHEET FOR  PRE-BOARD -1 EXAM   (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - XII

Instructions for Examinees :-

 1.  Transport shall ply as usual. 

 2.  The school timings shall remain as usual.



DATE DAY STD. X
Jan. 14, 2026 Wednesday Science 

Jan. 17, 2026 Saturday English

Jan. 20, 2026 Tuesday S.ST.

Jan. 23, 2026 Friday Math

Jan. 26, 2026 Monday Hindi

Jan. 28, 2026 Wednesday AI/IT

 3.  No examinee shall be permitted to take up the exam unless he/she is having the valid admit card.

4.  The examinee could collect the admit card from his / her respective class teacher after depositing                                                                      
the dues in full upto the month  of March.                

     B.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, J.BAD (BSR)

 DATE SHEET FOR  PRE-BOARD -2 EXAM   (2025 - 26) 

STANDARD - X

Instructions for Examinees :-

 1.  Transport shall ply as usual. 

 2.  The school timings shall remain as usual.


